A150N50X4B Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Anaren A150N50X4B Anaren Supplier Anaren Distributor
Anaren A150N50X4B
Anaren
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER A150N50X4B
MANUFACTURER Anaren
DESCRIPTION RF ATTENUATOR 50OHM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 58857 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES -
POWER (WATTS) 150W
PACKAGING Bag
PACKAGE / CASE Nonstandard SMD
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
IMPEDANCE 50 Ohms
FREQUENCY RANGE 0Hz ~ 2.7GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Attenuator 0Hz ~ 2.7GHz 50 Ohms 150W Nonstandard SMD
ATTENUATION VALUE -
A150N50X4B
Part Number: A150N50X4B
Manufacturer/Brand: Anaren
Product description RF ATTENUATOR 50OHM
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 58857 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
A150N50X4B.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of A150N50X4B
A150N50X4B.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
A1517
Manufacturers:  American Hakko Products, Inc.
Description:  POT ONLY, 50 X 50MM, FX-301B/300
In stock:  2485 pcs
RFQ
A150N50X4C
Manufacturers:  Anaren
Description:  RF ATTENUATOR 50OHM
In stock:  63955 pcs
RFQ
A150K15C0GH5TAA
Manufacturers:  Vishay BC Components
Description:  CAP CER 15PF 100V C0G/NP0 AXIAL
In stock:  1874417 pcs
RFQ
A150S
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 162MHZ WHIP STR NMO 6"
In stock:  3672 pcs
RFQ
A150K15C0GF5UAA
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP CER 15PF 50V C0G/NP0 AXIAL
In stock:  2491334 pcs
RFQ
A150N50X4E
Manufacturers:  Anaren
Description:  RF ATTENUATOR 50OHM
In stock:  76464 pcs
RFQ
A15198
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Thermal Products
Description:  THERM PAD 228.6MMX228.6MM GREEN
In stock:  2587 pcs
RFQ
A150K15C0GF5TAA
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP CER 15PF 50V C0G/NP0 AXIAL
In stock:  2738783 pcs
RFQ
A1518
Manufacturers:  American Hakko Products, Inc.
Description:  POT ONLY, 75 X 75MM, FX-301B/300
In stock:  2374 pcs
RFQ
A150J15C0GH5UAA
Manufacturers:  Vishay BC Components
Description:  CAP CER 15PF 100V C0G/NP0 AXIAL
In stock:  2062414 pcs
RFQ
A150J15C0GH5TAA
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP CER 15PF 100V C0G/NP0 AXIAL
In stock:  289052 pcs
RFQ
A150K15C0GH5UAA
Manufacturers:  Vishay BC Components
Description:  CAP CER 15PF 100V C0G/NP0 AXIAL
In stock:  2404534 pcs
RFQ